PCPI 70/xHCP/...
Indoor Left or Right Hand Circular Polarised Patch Antennas for
mounting on Wall or Ceiling
DESCRIPTION
Low profile antenne for the 450 MHz band.
PCPI 70/xHCP/... is a Left or Right Hand Circular Polarised patch
antenna for indoor use.
Circular polarisation is chosen to avoid out-of-phase signals.

MOUNTING For mounting on wall or ceiling
ø4.5x20 mm (4 holes)
STANDARD VERSION ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70/LHCP/s 380-400 MHz
PCPI 70/LHCP/f 410-430 MHz
PCPI 70/LHCP/l 430-450 MHz
PCPI 70/LHCP/h 450-470 MHz
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70/RHCP/s 380-400 MHz
PCPI 70/RHCP/f 410-430 MHz
PCPI 70/RHCP/l 430-450 MHz
PCPI 70/RHCP/h 450-470 MHz
STAINLESS STEEL VERSION ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70R/LHCP/s 380 -
400 MHz
PCPI 70R/LHCP/f 410 -
430 MHz
PCPI 70R/LHCP/l 430 -
450 MHz
PCPI 70R/LHCP/h 450 -
470 MHz
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70R/RHCP/s 380 -
400 MHz
PCPI 70R/RHCP/f 410 -
430 MHz
PCPI 70R/RHCP/l 430 -
450 MHz
PCPI 70R/RHCP/h 450 -
470 MHz
MOUNTING DETAILS
(Dimensions excl. cover)
This curve shows the radiation patterns in the
vertical plane.
This curve shows the radiation patterns in the
horizontal plane (horizontal coverage).
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend
specifications without prior notice.
13/08/2009